
Öğrenci No YSSN (%80) BÜT

121516005 70 -
121516008 65 -
121516011 72 -
121516017 45 65
121516020 43 55
121516021 45 66
121516022 Girmedi 70
121516023 45 67
121516027 80 -
121516028 30 55
121516034 54 -
121516035 60 -
121516036 45 55
121516041 80 -
121516045 Girmedi -
121516046 Girmedi -
121516047 88 -
121516051 50 -
121516052 52 -
121516057 55 -
121516061 100 -
121516062 80 -
121517004 45 82
121517006 30 70
121517007 Girmedi -
121517012 35 65
121517014 31 85
121517026 15 85
121517032 100 -
121517037 Girmedi -
121517039 Girmedi 93
121517049 45 78
121517056 100 -
121517057 Girmedi 35
121517063 100 -
121518821 45 65
138115122 17 -45 233 FF

71 663 CC
100 1003 AA
50 383 FF

100 1003 AA
72 773 CB
98 943 AA

Girmedi 03 FG
96 992 AA
47 772 CB
72 822 BB
79 682 CC
75 02 FG
78 722 CC
65 792 CB
84 812 BB

100 1002 AA
75 592 DC
57 531 DD
75 551 DC
96 901 AA
30 01 FG

Girmedi 01 FG
79 801 BB
76 591 DC
75 631 DC
77 591 DC
70 581 DC
79 809 BB
70 688 CC
45 657 CC
87 706 CC
67 575 DC
90 704 CC
88 753 CB

CC
78 682 CC
92 741
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N YİDN (%20) BN HBN

Değerlendirme 
Değerlendirme 

Aralığı :
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Görevlisi Adı :

Dersin Kodu :
Dersin Adı :

Yönetmelik :
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Fen-Edebiyat 
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